
Glass lled nylon back & seat with Korean mesh.
Fix PP armrest.

Synchro tilt cable control mechanism with single position lock.
Aluminium die cast base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

LIDO  : 18750/-  (IMP)

WORKSTATION

SMART  - 17000/-(IMP)

Glass lled nylon back with inbuilt lumbar.
Fix PU padded armrest.
Center tilt mechanism.
650mm grey nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift

NORWAY  - 31000/-(IMP)

Glass lled nylon frame with korean mesh in back and seat
3D Adjustable armrest.
Innovation mechanism.
Two position lock, zero pressure seat.
700 mm Nylon base with 60mm castors & class 4 gas lift.

BRICK (BLUE / GREY)  : 12000/-(IMP)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.



DECA  : 10500/-(IMP)

HEXA  - 12000/-(IMP)

WORKSTATION

TRIO (BLK)  : 10000/-(IMP)

TRIO (GREY)  - 11000/-(IMP)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.
Center  tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.



WORKSTATION

Glass lled nylon back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.
Backrest can be reclined.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

PEARL  - 13000/-(IMP)

SWEETY (GREY/ BLACK / BLUE)  - 8500/-(IMP)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

GLAZE SEAT CUSHION (GREY)  : 7500/-(IMP)

GLAZE SEAT MESH (GREY)  - 10500/-(IMP)

GLAZE SEAT MESH (BLACK)  - 9500/- (IMP)

Glass lled nylon mesh back & seat.
Fixed PP armrest attached with the back.
Fixed Lumbar support.
Center tilt with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60mm nylon castors & class 4 Gas lift.

Glass lled nylon back with mesh and fabric seat.
Fixed PP armrest attached with the back.

Fixed Lumbar support.
Center tilt with single position lock.

650mm nylon base with 60mm nylon castors & class 4 Gas lift.



Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.
Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

.(without seat outer)

OMEGA MESH (GREY)  : 10500/-(IND)

WINNER BLK  : 13000/-(IMP)

WINNER GREY  : 14000/-(IMP)

WORKSTATION

Glass lled nylon mesh back with adjustable lumbar support & fabric seat.
Nylon armrest with PU pad with ipping movement.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with adjustable lumbar support & fabric seat.

Nylon armrest with PU pad with ipping movement.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.

650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

OMEGA MESH (BLK)  : 9500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

.(without seat outer)



WORKSTATION

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Adjustable PP  armrest.
Center tilt synchro mechanism with single position lock.
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

TIME GREY  - 8000/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back  & fabric seat.
Adjustable PP  armrest.

Center tilt synchro mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

TIME BLK  - 7000/- (IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
2D Adjustable PU pad armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
Auto weight mechanism available at additional cost.

650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

TROY (GREY)  : 10000/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
2D Adjustable PU pad armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
Auto weight mechanism available at additional cost.
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

TROY (BLK)    : 9000/-(IND)

ZEN (GREY)  : 8000/-(IND)



WORKSTATION

KARINA ECO  : 7200/- (IND)

KARINA DLX  : 7500/-(IND)

POLO ECO  : 6700/-(IND)

POLO DLX  : 7100/-(IND)

EON ECO  : 7200/-(IND)

EON DLX  : 7500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix/ Adjustable PP  armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix/ Adjustable PP armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix/ Adjustable PP armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

VISTA BLACK  : 7200/-(IND)

VISTA GREY  : 9000/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
2D Adjustable PP armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

: With grey body & chrome base.VISTA DLX 



SMILE ECO  : 6100/-(IND)

SMILE DLX  : 6500/- (IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix/ Adjustable PP armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

WORKSTATION

ERGON BLK  : 8500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with adjustable lumbar support & fabric seat.
Adjustable PP armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

SMILE CUSH ECO  : 6700/-(IND)

SMILE CUSH DLX  : 7100/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat and back.
Fix/ Adjustable PP armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

ERGON WHT  : 10500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with adjustable lumbar support & fabric seat.
Adjustable PP armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.



SKY  - 5900/-(IND)

JUPITOR  - 6100/-(IND)

LEO  - 5200/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.
Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.
Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

KABEL  - 5500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

WORKSTATION



FLASH ECO  - 7200/- (IND)

FLASH DLX  - 7500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix/ Adjustable PP armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

WORKSTATION

QUEST ECO  : 7200/-(IND)

QUEST DLX  : 7500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with xed lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix/ Adjustable PP  armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

VITRO  (BLACK)  : 7500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with adjustable lumbar support & fabric seat.
Adjustable PP armrest.

Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

VITRO  GREY : 8500/- (IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with adjustable lumbar support & fabric seat.
Adjustable PP armrest.
Synchro tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.



COLT  - 6000/-(IND)

COLT WHITE  - 7000/-(IND)

MONO  - 5200/-(IND)

MONO WHITE  - 6000/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.
Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock. 
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.
Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

WORKSTATION



QUEEN WHITE  - 6500/-(IND)

QUEEN  - 5500/-(IND)

SARA WHITE  - 6500/-(IND)

SARA  - 5500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.
Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.
Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm chrome base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

Glass lled nylon mesh back with inbuilt lumbar support & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.

Center tilt mechanism with single position lock.
650mm nylon base with 60 mm nylon castors & class 4 gaslift.

WORKSTATION



QUEEN VISITOR (WHITE)  : 6600/-(IND)

 QUEEN VISITOR (BLACK)  : 6100/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon bucket shell with mesh back & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.

Oblong M.S. chrome plated cantilever pipe frame.

SLEEK VISITOR - 10500/-(IMP / IND)

Finest composite leather on back & seat.
Chrome nish armrest with pu pad.

Round M.S. chrome plated cantilever pipe frame.

COLT VISITOR (WHITE)  - 8000/-(IND)

COLT VISITOR (BLACK)  - 7000/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back & fabric seat.
Fix PP armrest attached to the back.
Oblong M.S. chrome plated cantilever pipe frame.

VISITOR

ASTOR VISITOR  - 14000/-(IMP)

Finest composite leather on back & seat.
Chrome nish armrest with pu pad.
Round M.S. chrome plated cantilever pipe frame.



SARA PP (WHITE)  : 5800/- (IND)

SARA PP (BLACK)  : 4500/- (IND)

QUEEN PP (WHITE)  : 6000/-(IND)

QUEEN PP (BLACK)  : 4500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon bucket shell with mesh back.
PU cushion seat with hotpressed plywood.

Fix PP legs.

Glass lled nylon mesh back attached with arms.
PU cushion seat with hotpressed plywood.
Fix PP legs.

COSMO CUSHION  - 3500/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon back along with arms.
PU cushion seat with hotpressed plywood.
Mild steel powder coated heavy gauge frame.

VISITOR

COSMO TABLET  - 4800/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon back with arms & fabric seat.
Flip top design PP writing pad with metal support frame.

Mild steel powder coated round pipe frame.



FLIP TABLET  GREY - 11000/- | BLACK - 10500/-(IMP)

One piece PP shell with fabric seat.
Flip top design PP writing pad with metal support frame.
Mild steel powder coated round pipe frame.

KEY W/O TABLET  - 6000/-(IND)

KEY TABLET  - 7000/-(IND)

Glass lled nylon mesh back & fabric seat.
Multibend seat plywood with PU cushion & PP seat outer.
PP armrest with forward- backward movement.
M.S oblong powder coated pipe frame chair with castors/ bush.

EROS W/O TABLET  - 8500/-(IMP)

EROS TABLET  - 10500/-(IMP)

Glass lled nylon mesh back & fabric seat.
Multibend seat plywood with PU cushion & PP seat outer.

Writing tablet along with PP armrest with forward-backward movement.
M.S oblong powder coated pipe frame chair with castors.

EDUCATIONAL

SWEDEN TABLET  - 5000/-(IND)

One piece PP shell with fabric seat.
Flip top design PP writing pad with metal support frame.

Mild steel powder coated round pipe frame.


